
HENNLICH KRYTOVÁNÍ

HENNLICH s.r.o. • tel.: 416 711 343 • fax: 416 711 999 • e-mail: lin-tech@hennlich.cz • www.hennlich.cz/krytovani

6.1

•

•

•





STÌRÁKY

HENNLICH s.r.o. • tel.: 416 711 343 • fax: 416 711 999 • e-mail: lin-tech@hennlich.cz • www.hennlich.cz/krytovani

ZÁKLADNÍ INFORMACE

6.3

         

 

Δ
V



STÌRÁKY

HENNLICH s.r.o. • tel.: 416 711 343 • fax: 416 711 999 • e-mail: lin-tech@hennlich.cz • www.hennlich.cz/krytovani

ØADA FBA-V

6.4

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

5 mm

2
5

 m
m

2,6 mm

6 mm

1
8

 m
m

1
1

,5
 m

m

2,6 mm

6 mm

2
5

 m
m

1
8

,5
 m

m

2,6 mm

6 mm

 
0

3
m

m

2
,

3
5

 
m

m

2,6 mm

6 mm

4
0

 m
m

3
3

,5
 m

m

včetně

předstěrače

MS

6, 5 mm

12 mm

1
8

 m
m

5
2

 
m

m

6, 5 mm

12 mm

včetně

předstěrače

MS

5 mm

1
4

 m
m

5 mm

1
8

 m
m



STÌRÁKY

HENNLICH s.r.o. • tel.: 416 711 343 • fax: 416 711 999 • e-mail: lin-tech@hennlich.cz • www.hennlich.cz/krytovani

ØADA FBA-V 

6.5

 200 mm

 2
0
0
 m

m

 1
4
/1

8
/2

5
 m

m

 14/18/25 mm

formschlüssig zu

FBA-V 14/18/25

compatible to 

FBA-V 14/18/25

2
5

 /
 3

1
/

3
4

 m
m

formschlüssig zu

FBA-V 14/18/25

compatible to 

FBA-V 14/18/25

Länge/Length: 14 mm

2
0

 m
m

3
2

 m
m

3 mm

3 mm

12 mm

2
5

,5
 m

m

3
5

 m
m 2
7
 m
m

3
9
 m
m

Länge/Length:

3 mm

21,5 mm

2
7

 m
m

4
5

 m
m

mit

Vorabstreifer

with 

protection2
7
 m
m

Länge/Length:

mit

Vorabstreifer

with 

protection



STÌRÁKY

HENNLICH s.r.o. • tel.: 416 711 343 • fax: 416 711 999 • e-mail: lin-tech@hennlich.cz • www.hennlich.cz/krytovani

ØADA FBA-V

6.6

3 mm

7,3 mm

1
6

,7
 m

m

2
1

 m
m

2
2
,7
 m
m

2
7
 m
m

7,3 mm

Länge/Length:

2
2
,7
 m
m

2
7
 m
m

7,3 mm

:

3 mm

9,5 mm

3
0

 m
m

3 mm

1
6

,7
 m

m

2
1

 m
m

7,3 mm

1
8

 m
m

5 mm

3 mm

2
5

0
 m

m

250 mm

2
5

0
 m

m

250 mm

2
5

 m
m

5 mm

3 mm

5
5

 m
m

5 mm

3 mm



STÌRÁKY

HENNLICH s.r.o. • tel.: 416 711 343 • fax: 416 711 999 • e-mail: lin-tech@hennlich.cz • www.hennlich.cz/krytovani

Länge/Length:

4,5 mm Hliník

7,5 mm

1
5

 m
m

1
8

 m
m

4,5 mm

7,5 mm

2
2

 m
m

2
5

 m
m

Hliník
6,35  mm

12,7 mm

2
5

,4
 m

m

2
2

 m
m

6,35  mm

12,7 mm

2
5

,4
 m

m

2
2

 m
m

FBA-E 25D
6.5mm

1
8
/1

8
.5

/2
2
/2

6
 m

m

Länge/Length: 

1
8

 m
m

5 mm

10 mm

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

ØADA FBA-E 



STÌRÁKY

HENNLICH s.r.o. • tel.: 416 711 343 • fax: 416 711 999 • e-mail: lin-tech@hennlich.cz • www.hennlich.cz/krytovani

~
!1

4
.5

 m
m

1
0

 m
m

~
 1

8
.5

 m
m

~
 2

5
.5

 m
m

2
1

 m
m

18 mm

Aluminium

Aluminium

 1
7

,5
 m

m

6 mm

7 mm

10 mm

Aluminium

4.5 mm

7.5 mm

~
)9

/1
6
 m

m

~
 1

8
/2

5
 m

m

Aluminium

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

ØADA FBA



STÌRÁKY

HENNLICH s.r.o. • tel.: 416 711 343 • fax: 416 711 999 • e-mail: lin-tech@hennlich.cz • www.hennlich.cz/krytovani

Typ E2 Typ E3

optional mit

CrNi-Schutz

optional with

CrNi-protection

optional mit

CrNi-Schutz

optional with

CrNi-protection

optional mit

CrNi-Schutz

optional with

CrNi-protection

optional mit

CrNi-Schutz

optional with

CrNi-protection

Polyurethan
Polyurethan

Polyurethan

Polyurethan

~!21.5 mm

13.7 mm

4
.2

 m
m

~
!7

 m
m

1.
5
 m

m

NBR/Viton®

~ 6*

~
 5

-6
.5

*

1.5

~
 5

-6
.5

*

1.5

~ 6*

Steel profile

Abstreiferlippe

Wiper lip

Doppeldämpfer

Double damper

elescopic metal sheet
13.6/17.6

3.5

~
 5

-6
.5

*

1.5

~ 6*8/12

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

ØADA TSA

6.7



STÌRÁKY

HENNLICH s.r.o. • tel.: 416 711 343 • fax: 416 711 999 • e-mail: lin-tech@hennlich.cz • www.hennlich.cz/krytovani

STÌRAKY LINEÁRNÍHO VEDENÍ
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POZNÁMKY


